

## Signing Up For Our Patient Participation Group (PPG)

If you would like to join our PPG and are happy for us to contact you periodically by email and/or are interested in attending our PPG meetings at The Canford Heath Group Practice, please fill in your details below and email this form to <a href="mailto:CanfordHeathPPG@dorsetgp.nhs.uk">CanfordHeathPPG@dorsetgp.nhs.uk</a> or hand it into our Reception.

I would be interested in receiving email communications from The Canford Heath Group

<b>Practice PPG</b>	:			
Yes □				
I would be in	iterested in attending qu	arterly PPG meetings	at The Canford Heath	<b>Group Practice:</b>
Yes 🗆	No 🗆 Maybe (	please send further in	formation) $\square$	
Name:				
ivairie.				
Email Addres	ss:			
Telephone:				
Postcode:				
	ion below will help to ma e patients registered at tl		ve feedback from a rep	resentative
Your Gender	: Male □	Female 🗆	Other $\square$	
Your Age:	Under 16 □	17-24 □	25-34 □	
	35-44 □	45-54 □	55-64 🗆	
	65-74 □	75-84 □	Over 84 □	
	any disabilities we should nis is so we are aware of y			
Yes □ Details				

## General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR) as applicable from 25<sup>th</sup> May 2018

I agree to allow my personal information to be stored by The Canford Heath Group Practice Patient Participation Group (PPG) so that I may receive information about the PPG and the Practice. I understand that The Canford Heath Group Practice PPG is committed to protecting my privacy and will use my information lawfully in accordance with the Data Protection legislation for the purposes set out in this form.

My information will be held securely. My information will not be shared with other organisations without my consent. It will only be accessed by The Canford Heath Group Practice PPG Coordinator/Chairperson and authorised persons involved in project I have specifically been asked to be involved in.



## **Signing Up For Our Patient Participation Group (PPG)**

☐ Please tick to provide your consent to store your information as outlined above and give The Canford Heath Group Practice PPG permission to contact you and provide you with information about the PPG and the Practice.	